
PLAYER STATS 2017 SEASON
Appearances 2017

Player Total League

FAI 

Cup

League 

Cup

Leinster 

Senior Cup

IRN BRU 

Cup

Aaron Greene 36 33 1 1 0 1

Peter Cherrie 36 32 0 2 1 1

John Sullivan 36 31 1 2 1 1

Ryan Brennan 34 29 1 2 1 1

Conor Kenna 34 29 1 2 1 1

Gary McCabe 33 30 1 1 0 1

Mark Salmon 30 27 1 1 0 1

Keith Buckley 30 25 1 2 1 1

Tim Clancy 26 23 1 0 1 1

Karl Moore 27 23 1 1 1 1

Jason Marks 26 23 1 2 0 0

Kevin Lynch 22 19 1 0 1 1

Darragh Noone 24 19 1 2 1 1

Dylan Connolly 21 19 0 1 1 0

Hugh Douglas 21 19 0 0 1 1

Anthony Flood 17 15 0 1 1 0

Ger Pender 19 14 1 2 1 1

Derek Foran 15 12 0 2 1 0

Jamie Aherne 9 7 0 2 0 0

Alan Kehoe 6 4 0 2 0 0

Conor Earley 4 4 0 0 0 0

Jake Ellis 4 4 0 0 0 0

Lee Steacy 3 2 1 0 0 0

Ryan Robinson 2 2 0 0 0 0

Shane Heffernan 1 1 0 0 0 0

Calvin Rogers 2 2 0 0 0 0

Luke Rossiter 1 1 0 0 0 0

Goals 2017

Total League

FAI 

Cup

League 

Cup

Leinster 

Senior Cup

IRN BRU 

Cup

Gary McCabe 15 15 0 0 0 0

Aaron Greene 12 12 0 0 0 0

Ryan Brennan 8 7 0 1 0 0

Dylan Connolly 5 5 0 0 0 0

Anthony Flood 3 3 0 0 0 0

Tim Clancy 3 3 0 0 0 0

Darragh Noone 3 3 0 0 0 0

Jason Marks 3 3 0 0 0 0

John Sullivan 1 1 0 0 0 0

Derek Foran 1 1 0 0 0 0

Mark Salmon 1 1 0 0 0 0

Hugh Douglas 1 1 0 0 0 0


